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FUNÇÕES ʹ VALOR NUMÉRICO

PROF. BRUNNO LIMA
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VALOR NUMÉRICO:

É o valor que y assume quando lhe é atribuído um  valor x.

A = {-1, 0, 1, 2}                              

B = {-1, 1, 3, 5}

f: A ĺ B f(x) = 2x + 1  
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Assim:

A

• -1

• 0

• 1

• 2

B

• -1

• 1

• 3

• 5

f: A ĺ B f(x) = 2x + 1 
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